
South Texas Justices of the Peace and Constables Association
24th Annual Educational Conference

Name Title County Email

Anderle, Calvin R Justice of the Peace Calhoun jp2@calhouncotx.org

Benavides, Joe Justice of the Peace Nueces joe.benavides@co.nueces.tx.us

Brimhall, Leon Justice of the Peace Kendall leon.brimhall@co.kendall.tx.us

Deleon, Raquel Court Clerk San Patricio deleonraquel09@gmail.com

Dominguez, Danny Justice of the Peace Webb ddominguez@webbcountytx.gov

Dominguez, Lucia Justice of the Peace Jim Hogg lucia.c.dominguez@co.jim-hogg.tx.us

Donnally, Sylvia Justice of the Peace Brooks sdonnelly@co.brooks.tx.us

Echavarria, Kimberly Court Clerk Hidalgo kimberly.echavarria@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Faz, Antonio III Justice of the Peace Valverde tfaz@valverdecounty.org

Fernandez, Josie Justice of the Peace Duval j_fernandez_2005@yahoo.com

Garcia, Malinda Court  Clerk Goliad egarcia@goliadcountytx.gov

Garcia, Teresa Court Clerk Jim Wells jwcjppct6@yahoo.com

Garza, Aida Court Clerk Duval j_fernandez_2005@yahoo.com

Garza, Luis J Justice of the Peace Hidalgo kimberly.echavarria@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Garza, Rolando Justice of the Peace Brooks rgarza@co.brooks.tx.us

Gonzalez, Robert Justice of the Peace Nueces robert.gonzalez@nuecesco.com

Guerra, Anna Justice of the Peace Zapata zapatacountyjp1@yahoo.com

Guerrero, Yolanda Justice of the Peace San Patricio yguerrero361@yahoo.com
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Gutierrez, Juana Justice of the Peace Zapata jmbgutierrezjp@yahoo.com

Hudson, Debby S Justice of the Peace Kendall judge3@gvtc.com

Huff, Julia Justice of the Peace Jim Hogg chuff5304@sbcglobal.net

Liendo, Hector Justice of the Peace Webb

Liendo, Oscar Justice of the Peace Webb oliendo@webbcountytx.gov

Lopez, Hilda C Justice of the Peace Valverde hclopez@valverdecounty.org

Martinez, Martin Jr Justice of the Peace Starr revecaavera@co.starr.tx.us

Mayer, Peggy Justice of the Peace DeWitt dewittjp1@co.dewitt.tx.us

Mendoza, Juan Jr Justice of the Peace Cameron graciela.lopez@co.cameron.tx.us

Montgomery, Phillip Justice of the Peace Medina jp4_163@yahoo.com

Moore, Susan Justice of the Peace Goliad smoore@goliadcountytx.gov

Morales, Oralia Justice of the Peace Brooks omorales@co.brooks.tx.us

Ochoa, Bennie Justice of the Peace Cameron

Ochoa, Marcos Justice of the Peace Hidalgo marcos.ochoa@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Paiz, Luz M. Justice of the Peace Jim Wells paizjp5.jwc@co.jim-wells.tx.us

Price, Susan Justice of the Peace San Patricio jpsusanprice@yahoo.com

Quintanilla, Adela Justice of the Peace Brooks aquintanilla@co.brooks.tx.us

Ramos, Blanca Court Clerk San Patricio sanpatjp6@gmail.com

Rivera, Brenda Court Clerk Valverde bhernandez@valverdecounty.org
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Rodrigue, Robert Court Clerk Hidalgo daisy.zarate@co.hidalgo.tx.us

Rodriguez, Thelma Justice of the Peace Nueces thelma.rodriguez@nuecesco.com

Rosales, Cynthia Court Clerk San Patricio cynrosale@aol.com

Saenz, Anna Court Clerk Jim Wells jwcjppct6@yahoo.com

Suniga, Abel Justice of the Peace Bee abel.suniga@co.bee.tx.us

Tamez, Diane Court Clerk San Patricio dtamez82@yahoo.com

Trejo, Mike Justice of the Peace Cameron mike.trejo@co.cameron.tx.us

Truitt, Debra E Court Clerk San Patricio sanpatjp6@gmail.com

Vidal, Raul Justice of the Peace Starr raul_vidal@ymail.com

Villarreal, Kenneth A. Court  Clerk Jim Wells kenneth.villarreal@co.jim-wells.tx.us

Villarreal, Nere Justice of the Peace San Patricio cirinere@aol.com

Zarate, Daisy Court Clerk Hidalgo daisy.zarate@co.hidalgo.tx.us
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